General information about company

Scrip code 514223
Name of the company Ramgopal Polytex Limited
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of - Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as class of securities (1X)
Catego No. of paid- | shares shares a % of total no.
9 I Nos. Of | fully paid , of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category | of - up underlying | held (\VII)
shareholders | up equity . ; _ (calculated as Total
(0] shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
(ny shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(1 held (1v) | Shares [Receipts | (IV)(V)+ | /1) As 2 06 of | Class eg: |Class | aA OE? c
. +B+
held | (VI) Vi) (A+B4C2) X egyy ( )
V)
Promoter
(A) & 11 6591796 6591796 45.46 6591796 6591796 |45.46
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 23020 7908204 7908204 54.54 7908204 7908204 | 54.54
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 23031 14500000 14500000 14500000 14500000 | 100

Table |1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of grezrszd or
No. Of NE. Off SiiEres Shareholding , as a % Locked in | o rwise
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Category
U]

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(09]

Category
of
shareholder

(1

No. Of
Warrants
(Xi)

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

shares (XII)

encumbered
(X11)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares

As a
% of
total
Shares

No.
(@)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

held
(b)

held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

45.46

6531596

(B)

Public

54.54

2709100

©)

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

9240696

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. [ total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shacljresl : Eh?ées shalresl g Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g; Egsi);lc?rg _e ) gza ZL: ate as a %
Shareholders (I) | (111) shares equity pository | = P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts [ (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class | . Total
hetd | VD (VD) 1957) (VI | X egy Voting
V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
@) el UERATT | 1947500 1947500 |13.43 1947500 1947500 |13.43
undivided Family
(d) g;gcgg;er 6 4644296 4644296 |32.03 4644296 4644296 |32.03
Sub-Total (A)(1) 11 6591796 6591796 | 45.46 6591796 6591796 | 45.46
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 11 6591796 6591796 | 45.46 6591796 6591796 | 45.46
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
) Institutions/ 5 80400 80400 0.55 80400 80400 0.55
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 80400 80400 0.55 80400 80400 0.55

(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
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i.Individual
(@(i)) shareholders S 5702938 5702938 | 39.33 5702938 5702938 | 39.33
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 288100 288100 | 1.99 288100 288100 |1.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) ATy Sy 465 1836766 1836766 | 12.67 1836766 1836766 |12.67
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 23015 7827804 7827804 |53.98 7827804 7827804 |53.98
Total Public
Shareholding 23020 7908204 7908204 | 54.54 7908204 7908204 |[54.54
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 23031 14500000 14500000 | 100 14500000 14500000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 23031 14500000 14500000 14500000 14500000 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
: Number of Sr‘gesd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding, as a % | [ ocked in ptf] (ojehal ey
: Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) | OErwise
szr;]zggﬁ ina | No. of [Outstanding | conversion of encumbered L\lurﬂbeghges
s o tstar)lldir? Wa{rrants convertible convertible securities ( (Xnr) hgrd ?/n
: u aing - securities and | as a percentage of A A Lo
convertible | (Xi) ; . S a Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of |form (XIV)
(X)” Warrants (Xi) | (X)= (VID+(X) Asa | no |total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 13.43 1937500
(d) 32.03 4594096
Sub-Total (A)(1) 45.46 6531596
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 45.46 6531596
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(f) 0.55 68700
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.55 68700
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 39.33 1574534
(a(ii)) 1.99 263600
(e) 12.67 802266
Sub-Total (B)(3) 53.98 2640400
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Total Public

Shareholding 54.54 2709100
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 9240696
Total (A+B+C) 9240696

. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information()

233400 shares are in Calls in Arrears- by Other than Directors and Officers

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MOHANLAL
R JATIA

MOHANLAL S
JATIA HUF

PUSHPADEVI M
AGARWAL

SANJAY M
JATIA

SUDHIR

MOHANLAL JATIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AEEPJ0893A

AAIHM1038C

AACPA6865H

AAJPJ6813H

AAJPJ6855D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.19

0.52

12

0.31

13.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg:X

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

Class eg:y

Total

60100

27000

75300

1740100

45000

1947500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.19

0.52

12

0.31

13.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41 0.19 0.52 12 0.31 13.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60100 17000 75300 1740100 45000 1937500

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Other Other Other Other Other Other

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

J M TEXTILES
LIMITED M
Commodities Limited)

RAMGOPAL
INVESTMENT &
TRDG.CO.PVT.LTD

RAMGOPAL
SYNTHETICS
LIMITED

RAMGOPAL
TEXTILES
LTD

TARAPUR
SYNTHETICS
PVT LTD

TARAPUR
VASTRA
UDYOG PVT
LTD

PAN (I1)

AAACJ0264E

AAACR2210A

AAACR5010Q

AAACR0435P

AABCT2020R

AABCT2706N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.59

5.67
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6.09

12.57

1.38

1.73




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

Class eg:y

Total

665900

822196

883000

1822500

199600

251100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.59

5.67

6.09

12.57

1.38

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.59

5.67

6.09

12.57

1.38

1.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

665900

form (XIV)

822196

883000

1822300

199600

201100

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (II) Total
No. of the 6
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 4644296

held (1V)
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No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 4644296
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 4644296

Class eg:y

Total 4644296

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights e

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(G)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4594096

file:///C|/Users/Riya/Desktop/SHP_12.04.2016/BSE/514223.html[4/12/2016 7:15:43 PM]



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Overseas corporate bodies

Category / More

N More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the

ASIA ASSETS & DEVELOPMENT INC Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) 7777799997 Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 150000 150000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 150000 150000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, <L) 103
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 150000 150000
Class eg:y

Total 150000 150000
Total as a % of 1.03 1.03

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€Y

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.03 1.03
percentage of : :
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
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