General information about company	
Scrip code	514223
Name of the company	Ramgopal Polytex Limited
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of se	d in each					
Category	Category of	shareholders		paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
(I)	shareholder (II)			equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	6591796			6591796	45.46	6591796		6591796	45.46			
(B)	Public	23020	7908204			7908204	54.54	7908204		7908204	54.54			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	23031	14500000			14500000		14500000		14500000	100			

	Table	I - Sum	mary Stateme	nt holding of specified	securities		
	No. Of		No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a %	Number of	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise	

	Category	Category of	of Category	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	convertible	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	share	es (XII)	encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
	(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.46					6531596		
Ī	(B)	Public				54.54					2709100		
	(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
	(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
	(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
		Total									9240696		

Table	II - Statement	showing s	harehold	ling p	attern of t	the Prom	oter and Pr	omoter (Group)	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	of each class of se No of Voting (ated Class eg: Cla VIII) of C2) Class eg: Cla		ng Rights held in curities (IX)	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	total no. of shares	No of Vot	er of Voting lass of secur Voting (XIV eg: Class eg:y 200 206 206 206	V) Rights	Total
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)			Total	as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Promote	er and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1947500			1947500	13.43	1947500		1947500	13.43
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	4644296			4644296	32.03	4644296		4644296	32.03
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	6591796			6591796	45.46	6591796		6591796	45.46
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		11	6591796			6591796	45.46	6591796		6591796	45.46
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	80400			80400	0.55	80400		80400	0.55
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	80400			80400	0.55	80400		80400	0.55
(3)	Non-institutions										
	Individuals -										

(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	22543	5702938			5702938	39.33	5702938	5702938	39.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	288100			288100	1.99	288100	288100	1.99
(e)	Any Other (specify)	465	1836766			1836766	12.67	1836766	1836766	12.67
Sub-Total (B)(3)		23015	7827804			7827804	53.98	7827804	7827804	53.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		23020	7908204			7908204	54.54	7908204	7908204	54.54
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding j	pattern o	of the Non Pr	omoter- Non	Public shareh	older		
Total (A+B+C2)		23031	14500000			14500000	100	14500000	14500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		23031	14500000			14500000		14500000	14500000	100

Table II - S	tatement sh	owing sl	nareholding p	oattern of the Promo	oter a	and Pr	omo	ter Gro	oup
S.		No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		hber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholdir	ng pattern of the Promoter	r and	Promote	r Gro	up	
(1)	Indian						_		
(a)				13.43					1937500
(d)				32.03					4594096
Sub-Total (A)(1)				45.46					6531596
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.46					6531596
В	Table III - St	atement sh	owing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Public s	hareh	older	•	•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.55					68700
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.55					68700
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				39.33					1574534
(a(ii))				1.99					263600
(e)				12.67					802266
Sub-Total (B)(3)				53.98					2640400

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.54					2709100
С	Table IV - Sta	atement sh	owing shareholdi	ng pattern of the Non Pro	omote	r- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9240696
Total (A+B+C)									9240696
Disclosure of notes on share	reholding patte	ern							Textual Information(1)

	Text Block
Textual Information()	233400 shares are in Calls in Arrears- by Other than Directors and Officers

		Individua	ls/Hindu undivide	d Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHANLAL R JATIA	MOHANLAL S JATIA HUF	PUSHPADEVI M AGARWAL	SANJAY M JATIA	SUDHIR MOHANLAL JATIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEEPJ0893A	AAIHM1038C	AACPA6865H	AAJPJ6813H	AAJPJ6855D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60100	27000	75300	1740100	45000	1947500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	60100	27000	75300	1740100	45000	1947500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.19	0.52	12	0.31	13.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)			1
Class eg:X	60100	27000	75300	1740100	45000	1947500
Class eg:y						
Total	60100	27000	75300	1740100	45000	1947500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	0.19	0.52	12	0.31	13.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying						

Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.19	0.52	12	0.31	13.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)	l de la companya de l			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60100	17000	75300	1740100	45000	1937500

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Other	Other	Other	Other	Other	Other
Name of the Shareholders (I)	J M TEXTILES LIMITED (J M Commodities Limited)	RAMGOPAL INVESTMENT & TRDG.CO.PVT.LTD	RAMGOPAL SYNTHETICS LIMITED	RAMGOPAL TEXTILES LTD	TARAPUR SYNTHETICS PVT LTD	TARAPUR VASTRA UDYOG PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AAACJ0264E	AAACR2210A	AAACR5010Q	AAACR0435P	AABCT2020R	AABCT2706N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	665900	822196	883000	1822500	199600	251100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	665900	822196	883000	1822500	199600	251100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.59	5.67	6.09	12.57	1.38	1.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	665900	822196	883000	1822500	199600	251100
Class eg:y						
Total	665900	822196	883000	1822500	199600	251100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.59	5.67	6.09	12.57	1.38	1.73
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.59	5.67	6.09	12.57	1.38	1.73
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		1	I	I	I
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	665900	822196	883000	1822300	199600	201100

Any Other (specify)				
Click here to go back				
Total				
6				
4644296				

No. Of Partly	
paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	4644296
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	4644296
Class eg:y	
Total	4644296
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4594096

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Overseas corporate bodies			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASIA ASSETS & DEVELOPMENT INC	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ZZZZ9999Z	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	150000	150000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	150000	150000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.03		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	150000	150000		
Class eg:y				
Total	150000	150000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	1.03		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.03	1.03		

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0		